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3.) This data is composed of TxDOT "Reportable Crashes," which occur or originate on a traffic way, result in injury to or
death of any person, or damage to the property of any person to the apparent extent of $1,000.
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1.) Source: TxDOT Crash Records Information System - 2013 data is current as of January 2014, all TxDOT disclaimers apply;
2.) Data displayed contains reportable crashes with latitude and longitude information. Additional crashes may have occurred.

Bicycle and Pedestrian Crash Locations

Bicycle Crash Locations (N=49)
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Fort Worth ISD

Pedestrian Crash Locations (N=144)
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City of Fort Worth

Target BZ Schools
Crash Counts

Pedestrian
Bicycle

Total

1.) Christine C. Moss ES
2.) D. McRae ES
3.) Morningside ES
4.) Alice Carlson ALC
5.) M.H. Moore ES
6.) W.J. Turner ES
7.) Delores Huerta ES
8.) H.V. Helbing ES
9.) Sunrise-McMillan ES
10.) Carroll Peak ES
11.) George Clarke ES
12.) Maudrie M. Walton ES
13.) Worth Heights ES
14.) Diamond Hill ES
15.) E.M. Daggett ES
16.) Harlean Beal ES
17.) North Hi Mount ES
18.) Oakhurst ES
19.) Greenbriar ES
20.) Westcliff ES
21.) Park Glen ES
22.) Parkwood Hill INT
23.) Clifford Davis ES
24.) David K. Sellers ES
25.) Lily B. Clayton ES
26.) Springdale ES
27.) Waverly Park ES
28.) East Handley ES
29.) Mary Louise Phillips ES
30.) Burton Hill ES
31.) Ridglea Hills ES
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6
5
6
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6
5
4
2
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Bicycle and Pedestrian Crashes Around Blue Zones-Target Schools: 2009-2013 TxDOT Data
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City of Fort Worth

SidewalksRoads

1/2 Mile Buffer

Sidewalk Density
(Sidewalk length / Road length)

Sidewalks (ft)

Roadway (ft)

Sidewalk 

Density

1.) David K. Sellers ES
2.) Ridglea Hills ES
3.) Harlean Beal ES
4.) W.J. Turner ES
5.) Mary Louise Phillips ES
6.) Delores Huerta ES
7.) Greenbriar ES
8.) Clifford Davis ES
9.) Springdale ES
10.) East Handley ES
11.) Worth Heights ES
12.) Waverly Park ES
13.) Diamond Hill ES
14.) Maudrie M. Walton ES
15.) Sunrise-McMillan ES
16.) H.V. Helbing ES
17.) Westcliff ES
18.) M.H. Moore ES
19.) Burton Hill ES
20.) Christine C. Moss ES
21.) Oakhurst ES
22.) Morningside ES
23.) Alice Carlson ALC
24.) D. McRae ES
25.) George Clarke ES
26.) North Hi Mount ES
27.) Lily B. Clayton ES
28.) E.M. Daggett ES
29.) Carroll Peak ES
30.) Parkwood Hill INT
31.) Park Glen ES

1,549
11,771
9,612

17,733
21,904
23,359
24,850
17,520
32,113
35,706
48,157
38,036
45,050
44,760
41,812
48,019
44,082
68,305
48,590
76,635
87,033

105,669
79,530

106,483
107,697
116,894
107,606
125,014
140,187
122,222
166,809

79,897
95,254
62,412
92,072
92,953
86,499
84,281
47,208
72,252
77,933

100,397
77,277
89,962
89,172
79,454
90,455
74,758
94,435
66,534

101,508
88,454

104,722
75,626

100,502
96,241
97,418
81,421
94,206
94,624
73,379
90,005

0.02
0.12
0.15
0.19
0.24
0.27
0.29
0.37
0.44
0.46
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.50
0.53
0.53
0.59
0.72
0.73
0.75
0.98
1.01
1.05
1.06
1.12
1.20
1.32
1.33
1.48
1.67
1.85

Sidewalk Density Around Blue Zones-Target Schools
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Density of Children Ages
5-14 Per Census Block

0 / acre

0.1 - 1.0 / acre

1.1 - 3.0 / acre

3.1 - 5.0 / acre

> 5.1 / acre
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"#$35W

1/2 Mile Buffer

City of Fort Worth

Average Density of 5- to 14-Year 
Olds Around Target Schools

Avg. Children 
Per Acre

1.) D. McRae ES
2.) W.J. Turner ES
3.) George Clarke ES
4.) M.H. Moore ES
5.) Park Glen ES
6.) Parkwood Hill INT
7.) Oakhurst ES
8.) Delores Huerta ES
9.) H.V. Helbing ES
10.) Diamond Hill ES
11.) Springdale ES
12.) Morningside ES
13.) Christine C. Moss ES
14.) Worth Heights ES
15.) Greenbriar ES
16.) Carroll Peak ES
17.) David K. Sellers ES
18.) E.M. Daggett ES
19.) Mary Louise Phillips ES
20.) Maudrie M. Walton ES
21.) East Handley ES
22.) Clifford Davis ES
23.) Sunrise-McMillan ES
24.) Burton Hill ES
25.) Westcliff ES
26.) Harlean Beal ES
27.) Ridglea Hills ES
28.) Waverly Park ES
29.) Lily B. Clayton ES
30.) North Hi Mount ES
31.) Alice Carlson ALC

2.39
2.25
2.22
2.08
2.04
1.79
1.77
1.76
1.64
1.59
1.47
1.38
1.37
1.35
1.26
1.24
1.11
1.11
1.03
1.02
1.02
1.02
0.86
0.85
0.84
0.78
0.73
0.63
0.61
0.51
0.37

Density of Children Ages 5 to 14 Years Around Blue Zones-Target Schools

Source: 2013 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimate
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